
CLASSE DI CONCORSO SCUOLA
SPEZZONI 

ORARI - CATT

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM814024 - " DON MILANI "  TUSA   4

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEIC82400L MEMM82401N - " D'ALCONTRES "  BARCELLONA   2

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM826019 - " VERGA " ACQUEDOLCI   2

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM826019 - " VERGA " ACQUEDOLCI   CATT.

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM83801G - " KENNEDY "  CASTELL'UMBERTO   2

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM84701A - " QUASIMODO "   LONGI   2

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEIC848005 MEMM848016 - "PIRANDELLO" PATTI CATT.

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM87601A - "DANTE ALIGHIERI" TORREGROTTA   4

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEIC878001 MEMM878012 - "SAN PIERO PATTI" 6

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM88301D - " GARIBALDI "   MILAZZO   2

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEIC871006 MEMM871017 - "VANN'ANTO' 6

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEIC81600N MEMM81602Q - "NOVARA DI SICILIA" 8

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          MEMM886011 - " FOSCOLO "  TAORMINA   8

A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MEIC848005 MEMM848016 - "PIRANDELLO" PATTI 6

A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MEIC85700X MEMM857011 - "GALILEI" TERME VIGLIATORE CATT.

A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MEIC87400N MEMM87401P - "L. CAPUANA" SAPONARA 8

A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MEMM87601A - "DANTE ALIGHIERI" TORREGROTTA   4

MEIC826008
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A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MEIC893003 MEMM893014 - "BOER VERONA TRENTO" CATT.

A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MEMM898017 - PORTOSALVO   4

A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR MEIC8AA00E MEMM8AA01G - "RIZZO" MILAZZO 8

A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MEIC81700D MEMM81702G - "VULCANO" LIPARI 3

A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MEIC819005 MEMM819016 - "LEONARDO DA VINCI" VILLAFRANCA 6

A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MEMM82501D - " FOSCOLO " BARCELLONA   3

A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MEIC83700P MEMM83701Q - ALI' TERME   CATT.

A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MEIC84400T MEMM84401V - "GIOIOSA MAREA " 3

A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               MEIC88100R MEMM88101T - " VERGA "   CATT.

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM814024 - " DON MILANI "  TUSA   4

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEIC81600N MEMM81602Q - "NOVARA DI SICILIA" 6

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEIC819005 MEMM819016 - "LEONARDO DA VINCI" VILLAFRANCA 9

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM82501D - " FOSCOLO " BARCELLONA   4

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM83203P - GUIDO DELLE COLONNE-ROCCALUMERA   2

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM83801G - " KENNEDY "  CASTELL'UMBERTO   2

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM83901B - BROLO   6

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM84701A - " QUASIMODO "   LONGI   4

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM87601A - "DANTE ALIGHIERI" TORREGROTTA   4

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEIC87900R MEMM87901T - "CESAREO" SANT'AGATA MILITELLO CATT.

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM898017 - PORTOSALVO   2

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEMM86601Q - "GALATTI" 4

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MEIC8AE00T MEMM8AE01V - PETRARCA   5

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM814024 - " DON MILANI "  TUSA   4

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM826019 - " VERGA " ACQUEDOLCI   2

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM83301C - "LUIGI CAPUANA - GIARDINI NAXOS   4

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM83801G - " KENNEDY "  CASTELL'UMBERTO   2
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A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEIC893003 MEMM893014 - "BOER VERONA TRENTO" 4

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEIC897 MEMM89701B - CATALFAMO 2

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEIC864 MEMM864014  LA PIRA CAMARO 2

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM88101T - " VERGA "   2

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM88901C - " PETRI " S. TERESA RIVA   2

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM898017 - PORTOSALVO   4

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MEMM8AB01B - ZIRILLI   2

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEMM826019 - " VERGA " ACQUEDOLCI   2

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEMM83203P - GUIDO DELLE COLONNE-ROCCALUMERA   2

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEMM835014 - SCUOLA MEDIA " G. MAMELI "   2

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEIC848005 MEMM848016 - "PIRANDELLO" PATTI 6

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEMM85901L - DON ORIONE   8

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEIC86700E MEMM86701G - " MANZONI " - "PIRANDELLO"   8

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEMM87601A - "DANTE ALIGHIERI" TORREGROTTA   4

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEMM88101T - " VERGA "   BARCELLONA 4

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEIC897 MEMM89701B - CATALFAMO 2

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MEIC865 MEMM86501X - SAN FRANCESCO DI PAOLA 6

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM813017 - "SANZO" CAPIZZI   4

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM826019 - " VERGA " ACQUEDOLCI   4

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM83203P - GUIDO DELLE COLONNE-ROCCALUMERA   2

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM835014 - SCUOLA MEDIA " G. MAMELI "   2

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEIC842006 MEMM842017 - "G. MARCONI" PACE DEL MELA 1

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEIC848005 MEMM848016 - "PIRANDELLO" PATTI 2

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEIC85700X MEMM857011 - "GALILEI" TERME VIGLIATORE CATT.

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM86701G - " MANZONI " - "PIRANDELLO"   6

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM877016 - " PLUVIO "  TORRENOVA   10

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM88201N  FOSCOLO MESSINA 4
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AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        MEMM8AD013 - " LEONARDO DA VINCI "  MESSINA   6

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MEMM826019 - " VERGA " ACQUEDOLCI   6

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MEIC83300B MEMM83301C - "LUIGI CAPUANA - GIARDINI NAXOS   CATT.

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MEMM834018 - "E. MANCARI"   2

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MEIC847009 MEMM84701A - " QUASIMODO "   LONGI   9

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MEIC847009 MEMM84701A - " QUASIMODO "   LONGI   3

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MEIC87300T MEMM87301V - "PASCOLI CRISPI" 9

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MEMM82401N - " D'ALCONTRES "  BARCELLONA   6

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MEMM83701Q - ALI' TERME   6

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MEMM85201T - " ENRICO FERMI "   6

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MEMM87601A - "DANTE ALIGHIERI" TORREGROTTA   2

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MEMM88301D - " GARIBALDI "   MILAZZO   2

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MEMM88901C - " PETRI " S. TERESA RIVA   6

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        MEMM8AE01V - PETRARCA   2

AD25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         MEMM886011 - " FOSCOLO "  TAORMINA   6

AD25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         MEMM88901C - " PETRI " S. TERESA RIVA   6

AK56 - SAXOFONO                           MEMM813017 - "SANZO" CAPIZZI   12

AM56 - VIOLINO                            MEMM813017 - "SANZO" CAPIZZI   6
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